Stern Center Regensburg

GmbH + Co.KG

Mercedes-Benz Sprinter 317 CDI Koffer LBW

Klima Automatik Navi LKW
Price 54,900 Net price plus VAT
= 65,331 EUR
Body shape Box up to 7.5t
First registration 08.2023
Technical Inspection New
Authority
Mileage in km 10 KM
Engine power 125 KW (170 Hp)
[(::S(zlc capacity gigei(; Iccm L_‘emm\gl.ﬂagn
Colour White
Driver's cab Local traffic www.stern-center.de Gebrauchtwagen - Transporter ohne Risiko
Gearbox type 9G-Tronic, 9-Gear-
Automatic Contact:
Suspension Leaf Stern Center Regensburg
Vehicle type Used vehicles GmbH + Co.KG
Previous owners From first hand Benzstrale 23
Payload 725 kg 93053 Regensburg
- . Telephone: 0941-7843-555 und -554
Licensed weight 3,500 kg Fax: 0941-7843-556
Curb weight 2,775 kg E-mail: matthias.haas@stern-center.de
Loading space dimensions 4,200 x 2,100 x 2,100 mm  Homepage:www.stern-center-regensburg.de
(length x width x height)
Vehicle-ID 56709
Features:

STERN ® CENTER
LS v

Feul: Diesel, From first hand, HU/AU inspection new, arktikweif3, Navigation system, Interior
Fabric, Automatic air conditioning, Airbag, MP3-Radio, Radio, Electric window lifts, Interior
Color Black, Payload 725 Kg, Licensed weight 3, 500 Kg, Curb weight 2, 775 Kg, Loading
space dimensions (length x width x height) 4, 200x2, 100x2, 100, ABS, Fog lamps, Emission
category Euro 6, Cruise control, Power steering, Outside temperature indicator, Steering wheel
adjustment, Arm rest, Full service history, Heated mirror and electic, Spoiler, Voice control,
Bluetooth - Handsfree equipment, 2 door, Cab for short distances, Multifunction steering
wheel, Tie-down lugs/strips, Tail lift, Leaf spring suspension, Stabilisers, Central arm rests,
Double passenger seat, Reinforced shock absorbers, Registered as a HGV, Bending light

Financing

Example

Down payment

Net loan amount

Debit interest

Annual percentage rate
Period in months

Total Mileage of financing
Interest

Total amount

Final Installment (37. Rate)
36 Monthly installments of
Financing Bank

19,600,-
45,731, -
6.85 %
6.99 %

36

45,000 KM
6,661,-
53,584,-
19,600,-
944.00

Mercedes-Benz Bank AG - Siemensstralie 7 - 70469
Stuttgart

The finance/leasing consumer has the right to cancel the finance/leasing contract according to § 495 BGB.
Gemal den Darlehensbedingungen ist fur das Fahrzeug eine Vollkaskoversicherung abzuschlieRen.
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